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19119 16th Ave South SeaTac, WA 98188
Phone - 206-826-4100 | Fax - 206-835-7013 

Branch Manager:  Anthony Villanueva | 206-394-2619 (direct) / 206-669-1947 (mobile) | anthony.villanueva@expeditors.com
District Manager:  Rick Catalani | 206-826-4170 (direct) / 206-372-8718 (mobile) | rick.catalani@expeditors.com

Imports  - Seattle

Import Pricing Team
Derek Chase
206-407-2918
SEA-ImportQuote@expeditors.com

Air Import Supervisor
Aline Fonseca
206-637-1690
Aline.Fonseca@expeditors.com

Ocean Import Supervisor
Ani Dorsett
206-826-4173
Ani.dorsett@expeditors.com

Import Transportation Manager
Steve Wilkinson
206-826-4190 (direct)
206-271-4017 (mobile)
Steve.Wilkinson@expeditors.com

Air Export- Seattle

Primary Customer Service Rep.
Donald Gacilo
206-394-4742 (direct)
Donald.gacilo@expeditors.com

Air Export Supervisor
John Williams
206-394-4733
John.Williams@expeditors.com

Air Export Manager
Jameson Wenner
206-979-5280 (mobile)
Jameson.Wenner@expeditors.com

Seattle Branch Department Contacts

Customs Brokerage - Seattle

Primary Customer Service Rep.
Emily Mason
206-407-2914 (direct)
Emily.mason@expeditors.com

Customs Brokerage Supervisor
Meagan Ducharme
206-407-2917  (direct)
Caryl.lee@expeditors.com

Customs Brokerage Manager
Adnan Kujundzic
206-790-5375 (mobile)
Adnan.kujundzic@expeditors.com

Support

Local Account Manager
John Perkins
901-218-0787
John.perkins@expeditors.com

Client Retention Manager
Brian Lutzvick
206-826-4116 (direct)
206-979-0719 (mobile)
Brian.lutzvick@expeditors.com

District Manager
Quentin Bell
206-826-4170 (direct)
281-919-3313 (mobile)
Quentin.bell@expeditors.com

Sales Rep

Washington State University

Ocean Export

Primary Customer Service Rep.
Jessie LaFratta-Orr
206-394-2618, ext. 1318 (Direct))
Jessie.lafrattaorr@expeditors.com

Manager
Katie Merrill
206-394-7552 (Direct)
209-627-6070 (Mobile)
Catherine.merrill@expeditors.com
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